John Mason School

PLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

Mon - Fri

4-ABO1 - Bus 6 AM PM
Wellington Way, Southmoor Europa 07:00 16:47
Cherry Tree Close, Southmoor Europa 07:01 16:46
War Memorial, Marcham Europa 07:12 16:37
Howard Cornish Road, Marcham Europa

Buildings Farm, Gozzards Ford Europa

Unicorn School, Abingdon Europa

Ladygrove Paddock, Abingdon Europa

Caldecott Close, Abingdon Europa

Blacknall Road, Abingdon Europa

St Amands Drive, Abingdon Europa

Wilsham via Saxton Road, Abingdon Europa 07:22 16:22
Preston Road, Abingdon Europa 07:25 16:20
Morland Gardens, Abingdon Europa 07:26 16:19
Corneville Road, Drayton Europa 07:28 16:17
The Green, Drayton Europa 07:29 16:16
Gilbourne's Farm, Sutton Courtenay Europa 07:32 16:13
Drayton Road, Sutton Courtenay Europa 07:33 16:11
Chapel Lane/Halls Garage, Sutton Courtenay Europa 07:34 16:10
Europa School 07:45 15:56
Europa School 07:47 15:54
Appleford Road, Sutton Courtenay LM/IM 07:55 15:48
Gilbourne's Farm, Sutton Courtenay LM/IM 07:58

Triangle, Sutton Courtenay LM/IM 15:45
The Nursery, Sutton Courtenay LM/IM 15:44
High Street Garage, Sutton Courtenay LM/IM 15:43
Bradstocks Way, Sutton Courtenay LM/IM 15:41
Heather Road, Milton LM/IM 15:39
Drayton High Street/Church Lane LM/IM 15:34
The Green, Drayton LM/IM 08:00 15:33
Corneville Road, Drayton LM/IM 08:02 15:32
John Mason School 08:20 15:20
Larkmead School 08:30 15:25
Walters Coaches 01865 875222
enquiries@walterscoaches.co.uk

Mon - Fri Capacity

4-AB01 - Bus 8 59 AM PM
Black Horse, East Hanney Europa 17:04
Mandhill Close, Main Street, Grove Europa 16:57
Whitley Close, Grove Europa 16:55
Market Place, Wantage Europa 07:01 16:48
Ormond Road, Wantage Europa 07:03 16:46
Coopers Lane, Wantage Europa 07:05 16:44
Lord Nelson Pub, Wantage Europa 07:06 16:43
Church Street stop on High Street, Ardington Europa 07:10 16:40
The Hare, West Hendred Europa 07:14 16:35
The Plough, East Hendred Europa 07:16 16:34
White Road, East Hendred Europa 07:17 16:33
Milton Hill, The Packhorse Europa 07:23 16:28
Milton Hill (Co's Corner) Europa/LM/IM 07:25 16:27
The Green, Steventon Europa/LM/IM 07:30 16:25
Golf Club, Drayton Europa/LM/IM 07:32 16:22
Drayton Mill Europa 16:19
Heather Road, Milton Europa 16:17
Bradstocks Way, Sutton Courtenay Europa 16:15
High Street Garage, Sutton Courtenay Europa 16:14
The Plough, Sutton Courtenay Europa 16:13
Lady Place, Sutton Courtenay Europa 16:12
Triangle, Sutton Courtenay Europa 16:11
George & Dragon, Sutton Courtenay Europa 16:09
Europa School 08:00 15:55
Gilbourne's Farm, Sutton Courtenay M/IM 15:48
High Street pavement, Drayton LM/IM 15:46
East Way, Drayton M/IM 15:45
Golf Club, Drayton LM/IM 07:32 15:44
Field Gardens, Steventon M/IM - 15:42
The Green, Steventon LM/IM 07:30 15:41
Milton Hill (Co's Corner) LM/IM 07:25 15:37
John Mason School 08:20 15:20
Larkmead School (PM - (to A34 via Shippon Barrow Road, NOT 08:30 15:25
via Spring Road. Turn left out of Larkmead)

Barnes Coaches 01793 821303
matt.barnes@barnescoaches.co.uk

Mon - Fri Capacity

4-ABO1 - Bus 12 62 AM PM
Evenload Close, Grove (Southbound) Europa 07:03

Whitley Close, Grove (Northbound) Europa 07:05

Mayfield Avenue, Grove Europa 07:08

Formula One Roundabout, Grove Europa 07:09

Black Horse Pub, East Hanney Europa 07:12

East Way, Milton Road Europa/IM/LM 07:27

Drayton Mill Europa/IM/LM 07:28


mailto:enquiries@walterscoaches.co.uk

Heather Road, Milton Europa/JM/LM 07:30

Bradstocks Way, Sutton Courtenay Europa/IM/LM 07:32
High Street Garage, Sutton Courtenay Europa/JIM/LM 07:35
The Plough, Sutton Courtenay Europa/IM/LM 07:37
The Nursery, Sutton Courtenay Europa/JM/LM 07:39
Triangle, Sutton Courtenay Europa/IM/LM 07:30
The Fish, Sutton Courtenay Europa/IM/LM 07:42
Europa School 08:00
Europa School 08:02
John Mason School 08:20
Larkmead School 08:30
Walters Coaches 01865 875222

enquiries@walterscoaches.co.uk

Mon - Fri Capacity

4-ABO3 - Bus 7 70 seats AM PM
Berinsfield - Cost Cutter LM/IM 07:25 15:55
Berinsfield — Fane Dr/Leach Road M/IM 07:26 15:56
Berinsfield - Fane Dr/Colne Drive LM/IM 07:28 15:58
Berinsfield — Fane Dr/Pritchard Close M/IM 07:29 15:59
Berinsfield — Fane Dr/Colwell Road LM/IM 07:30 16:00
Berinsfield - Fane Dr/Green Furlong LM/IM 07:31 16:02
Berinsfield — Wimblestraw/Abbey Wood LM/IM 07:33 16:04
Larkmead School 08:03 15:20
John Mason School 08:12 15:25
Fitzharrys School 08:17 15:30
Oxford Taxis 01865 425658

apd.oxfordtaxis@gmail.com

Mon - Fri -
4-AB04 - Bus 10 No. of Seats AM PM
25
Wheatley - London Road EUROPA ONLY 07:01
Wheatley - Park Hill Roundabout EUROPA ONLY 17:01
Benson - Three Horseshoes EUROPA ONLY 07:25 16:37
Dorchester - Meadside Europa/IM/FH/LM 07:31 16:17
Dorchester - Abbey Europa/IM/FH/LM 07:32 16:15
Dorchester - Memorial bus sto, Dorchester Europa/IM/FH/LM 07:33 16:13
Berinsfield - Costcutter EUROPA ONLY 07:42 16:22
Berinsfield - Fane Dr/ Leach Road EUROPA ONLY 07:43 16:23
Berinsfield - Fane Dr/Colne Drive EUROPA ONLY 07:45 16:24
Berinsfield - Fane Dr/Pritchard Close EUROPA ONLY 07:46 16:25
Berinsfield - Fane Dr/Colwell Road EUROPA ONLY 07:47 16:26
Berinsfield - Fane Dr/Green Furlong EUROPA ONLY 07:49 16:27
Berinsfield - Wimblestraw/Abbey Woods EUROPA ONLY 07:50 16:28
Burcot - The Chequers Europa/JM/FH/LM 07:52 16:11
Clifton Hampden - Primary School Europa/IM/FH/LM 07:55 16:09
Europa School 08:00 15:50 for
15:55 dep
Culham - High Street IM/FH/LM 08:05 15:45
Fitzharrys School 08:17 15:30
John Mason School 08:20 15:25
Larkmead School 08:25 15:20
City Wise Travel 07877 930415

info@citywisetravel.co.uk



mailto:enquiries@walterscoaches.co.uk
mailto:apd.oxfordtaxis@gmail.com
mailto:info@citywisetravel.co.uk

